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FERIEN UND UNTERRICHTSFREIE TAGE 2023/24

1. Semester

26.10.2023
27.10.-3110.2023
01.11.2023

02.11.2023

03.11.2023

15.11.2023

08.12.2023
23.12.2023-06.01.2024
05.02.-10.02.2024

2. Semester

23.03.-01.04.2024
01.05.2024
09.05.2024
10.05.2024
18.05.-20.05.2024
21.05.2024
30.05.2024
31.05.2024
29.06.-01.09.2024

Nationalfeiertag
Herbstferien
Allerheiligen

Allerseelen
schulautonom freier Tag
HI. Leopold

Maria Empfangnis
Weihnachtsferien

Semesterferien

Osterferien
Staatsfeiertag

Christi Himmelfahrt
schulautonom freier Tag
Pfingstferien
schulautonom freier Tag
Fronleichnam
schulautonom freier Tag

Sommerferien

GCYMNASIUM am Augarten

Gymnasium am Augarten / Karajangasse 14, A-1200 Wien / +43 (0) 1330 3141 / office@gymnasium-am-augarten.at
WWW.CYMNASIUM-AM-AUGARTEN.AT



